TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Barreh, Alirageh

Cato, Hadeel

Elkhodari, Layan Gasan

Howard, Allaina Ann

Kazmi, Ayman

Kazmi, Kamran

Lafi, Mariam

Mulupi, Lillian Beatrice

Najjar, Mousa
Mohammad

Reeves, Jacob Dillon
Sarwar, Faraz

Shakoor, Imran

Suresh, Nivedha

202407007 Abdeljaber, Suhaib

(cb)

202407024 Admiral, Rosemary Grace

(cb)

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, APRIL 22, 2025 SESSION A
Abusaad, Nouran Subaib OBSTRUCT HWY

PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

2024000045
71

2024000045
71-E
2024000045
71-F
2024000045
71-
2024000045
71-K
2024000045
71-L
2024000045
71-M
2024000045
71-N
2024000045
71-0
2024000045
71-P
2024000045
71-Q
2024000045
71-R
2024000045
71-S
2024000045
71-T
2024000045
71-B

2024000045
71-C

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

Transferred to
Misdemeanor Court

No Billed

No Billed



202407006

202407012

202407011

202407021

202407009

Alibhai, Aliasgar
Hussamuddin

Choi, Casey Jay

Davis, Alexander Blake

Drago, Alexandra

Wright, Ben

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, APRIL 22, 2025 SESSION A

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

OBSTRUCT HWY
PSGWAY

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

Class B
Misdemeanor

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

University of
Texas at Dallas

2024000045
71-D

2024000045
71G
2024000045
71-H
2024000045
71-1

2024000045
71-U

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed

No Billed



