

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, APRIL 22, 2025 SESSION A

TBD	Abusaad, Nouran Subaib	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Barreh, Alirageh	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-E	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Cato, Hadeel	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-F	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Elkhodari, Layan Gasan	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-J	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Howard, Allaina Ann	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-K	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Kazmi, Ayman	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-L	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Kazmi, Kamran	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-M	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Lafi, Mariam	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-N	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Mulupi, Lillian Beatrice	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-O	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Najjar, Mousa Mohammad	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-P	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Reeves, Jacob Dillon	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-Q	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Sarwar, Faraz	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-R	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Shakoor, Imran	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-S	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
TBD	Suresh, Nivedha	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-T	Transferred to Misdemeanor Court
202407007 (cb)	Abdeljaber, Suhail	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-B	No Billed
202407024 (cb)	Admiral, Rosemary Grace	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-C	No Billed

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY

TUESDAY, APRIL 22, 2025 SESSION A

202407006	Alibhai, Aliasgar Hussamuddin	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-D	No Billed
202407012	Choi, Casey Jay	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71G	No Billed
202407011	Davis, Alexander Blake	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-H	No Billed
202407021	Drago, Alexandra	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-I	No Billed
202407009	Wright, Ben	OBSTRUCT HWY PSGWAY	Class B Misdemeanor	University of Texas at Dallas	2024000045 71-U	No Billed